3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV\S\QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSIQN TERMINATQR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
oART INTERFACE ADAPTER B | REVISED ECR-13-006346 154PR2013 | CC | TE
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TeR 17006969 o T T
C ECR-17-008158 06JUNE201T | TB TE
215173711 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL D | ECR-18-009948 26000208 | LG | TE
2151731-7 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151731-1 D TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151731-7 D PNEUMATIC
TERMINATING UNIT - | | - - 1803515-3 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
7 0151730 y MECHAﬁégﬁ%NéNilgRIMP MECHANTCAL : | | - - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 297
- | | : | : 2119640 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
7-2151731-2 D PNEwﬁg&fH@M}fflMp PNEUMATIC 1 | R 1803259-1  |BUSHING. FLANGED 249
- | | | : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 2?48
frefol i3t A CRIMP TOOLING KIT A IR R A A 2119082-9  |CAM. SNALL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- | | | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
3\ - | | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER . INSULATION DIAL P47
- | | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- | | - 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- | | | : 2063440 AR FEED MODULE 2?38
APPLICATOR DATA - | | - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - | | - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS M3.5 181
WIRE 12.54 mm [ 100] F N\ - | | - - 1 -1752354-6 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
INSUL |3.30 mm [.130] 0 - | | -] - 993111 -1 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
408-35047 - - | | - - 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
: | | - - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
-2 2 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 177
- | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | 1 - 510638 | SPRING FLED FINGER 63
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT f | | | - 3-23627-7 PIN RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | I 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
185-.217 IN [4.70-5.51 mm] C089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] 185-.217 IN [4.70-5.51 mm] C089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] 185- 217 IN [4.70-5.51 mm] gé‘oggf.wgw IN [2 26-3 33 mm] - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER , FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL 114-13045 - - TERMINAL 114-13045 - - TERMINAL - ] N 1 1 | | | | 2119955~ ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
appLcaTionEd appLIcAT onEH appL1caT1oNES N U T T [0 T 7 T | 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING 99
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - ) SPECIFICATION - ) ) - 1 1 1 1 1 1 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
- | | | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED :
zfx Zﬁl Zﬁl - | | | | | | 22278-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | | | | | 8547694 HOLDER, INS 74
7764921 776492-2 638078- | 638078-3 7764931 776493-2 776349- 1 776349-3 776492-1 776492-2 - - _ | | | | | | 1803607 - | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | | | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2021212102 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | | | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 650
WIRE L [CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE b~ |CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT @) ||CrluP HEIGHT /2 Cyr v r vt 018022 [5CR, HER HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 D9
SIZE WEJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING SIZE rgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S L O B cl1028-¢ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 * 200 28
T4 AWG | 634/-0.05 [ 064+/-.002] 5 5 18 AWG | 304/-0.05 [.0504/-.002] 9 0 | 50mm? | 55¢/-0.05 [ 061+/-.002] 6.9 S L L o A 1338680-1  |PAWL, FEED 26
16 AWG 1.50+/-0.05 [.0594/- 002] 6.9 20 AWG 1. 224/-0.05 [.0484/-.002] 10.0 S L N S O O OO I 2168083-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 04
- | | | | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3 57
T - | | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
Ll - | | | | | | 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
- | 2 | 2 | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
zf: - | | - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | N 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION - | [ 18603583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180, ] | | | | W W 1803602 | SCR, BHSC, HofS (M8 X 29 4
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - | | | | | | 1752356-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S S c079565°0  |SLR, DAL, RoHs (WM X ) =
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e e e e e 2 37084496270 SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | | | | | 2844997 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- | | | | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁ: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - | | | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE ] | | ! ! 2168083-2 |5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL : | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, - | | | | 5119533~ | STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 9
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED :
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY SN T c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PFRFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT - | | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. - 1 1 1 1 w w 13568854 [STOP_ SHEAR E
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED 1 - | | | | | | SIELE. JHEAR BULDER, TRONT 0
‘ i - | | | | | | 1803095~ | FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT - 9
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 1 | > 2 ] | | | 1633133-8  [ANVIL, COMBINATION .100 8
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N N ) R AR R - - 7
- - - - - 6
FWARNING AT e 2301 TBLock. CRiReR SPCER i
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING Zl 1 T 1 1 1 T1803019-9 mem INSULATION © 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - | | | | | | 155888 -5 SPACER. CRIMPLR >
ITHAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, NIt 2-456407-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . STT71-720-711-521-51] -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION my
73NOV2072 — TE Commectini
L . ZHANG — Y
CHLK NG 23NOV2012 _ > TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 23NOV20 12 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
he o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ’ S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 ©:2151731
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SR PR T )

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS

@ COPYRIGHT 20

RESERVED.

" LLC
MEC I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

D I YrPL

ANTCAL

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE
AR FEED

o T

N

J

9

L

DIST

REVISTONS

6 6 p LTR

DESCR

IPTION DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

—= = 3.0£0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

$

44 25£0.05

|

]

§W5.4i0.5

—HE

$
‘l:) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

ﬁ%%?

=

E—L

s

FEED TRACK POSITION

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
o’ DWLNJHANG 23NOV20Te (G TE Connectivity
CT NG ¢3NOV201e ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 23NOV2012 [NamME ‘
mm Y — Ocean Side Feed
i o Applicator
(i} E 2 PLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:215w731
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SME L BT s 0y

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

REV D
ON



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C>NS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151731-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151731-2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151731-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT :

APPLICATOR DATA -] - 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - 1 - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
WIRE 12 54 mm T 100 - - 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TNSUL 13 .30 mm T 1307 0 - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (3 N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
L08-35047 LL] -] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
e 2119580-1  |[MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
-] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
-2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT ] 77
- |REF|REF 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT C L o elnse4l-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 110
WIRE STRIP LENGTH T |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——T |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——F |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE T L ﬂjé
- - | TRolS.
fLiiAjikllN [4.705.51}72J13045 089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] TERA%SSiLEZW? [N [4‘7Ofi3112215 089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] fLiiAjikllN [4.70-5.5] mi;\L 089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] — 51196552 |FETD AN POST TETD i
wppl 104t on(CE el 1eatoyEd el 1eatoyEd - 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION L 1603516-1 |HAM ASOEMBLY, of PACIFIC 140
-] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINALS APPLIEDlﬁL TERMINALS APPLIEDLSX TERMINALS APPLIEDZZL 7 | 7 2119799 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
176492-1 176492-2 638078~ 1 638078-3 176493- ] 176493-2 176349- 1 1763493 176492-1 176492-2 : : NI c119900-1  JAsoY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
R 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
R 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
R 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT ‘. FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT “ I CRIMP HEIGHT 'a [ : | | e S LR -
55 @ 55 @ WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT i‘@ CRIMP HEIGHT /4 . | | 8547694 HOLDER . INS 74
SI/E . mm [ INCH ] = | REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH] 2 o | REFERENCE SETTING ST/E 7(53 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 18036071 DOCUMENMHON S ACHAGE 7
1.37%/°0.05 [.0544/-.00¢] 8.4 BN 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
R 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2 1 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
L 1] N 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
-] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION M 1605602-1  |5CH, BHSC, HoRs (MS A cv) g
e onacE OF aeplicaion : - 1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 247. - D D 3-28449672-0 SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S c844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -] 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ | | 13209728-7 STRIP GUIDE D4
/5\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIOUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. g c168083-2 |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 * 8.0 c |
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE B T 51795331 ISTRIPPER. SIDF FEFD 9
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL :

WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, N 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13

AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED _ 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING  COMPRESSION 1P

WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /5 SUCH, 17 [S HIGHLY :

RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT - W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. N - [ 1] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. N P 160309--1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - J
N ] 1633133-8  |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 100 8
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER T - - 7
DOCUMENT, 1071-35000. :
*WARNI NG -] 1-2119780-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S A-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER ! ﬁ 1 1 1&?%!%9 $%$RCQ%$HWQO ;
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, NEEEEE 564070 1CRINPER WIRE PREVIUN 1
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . ’
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZIOVEOT — TE Commectiviy
L. /HANG G Y
CHLK NG 23NOV2012 __ O TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 23NOVZ20 12 [NAME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J - S AL Ocean Side Feed
T o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sSheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2151731
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SME L PR g 0T R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. D
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—= = 3.0£0.5

o e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

] TR ‘II> .
35 . 22+0.05

i
]

=

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

ou="

E—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

s

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T g, AP o 00 B R e oW Z3NOV2012 =g T i
CHLK NG 23NOV201°2 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 23NOV2012 [NamME ‘
mm W%égwﬁ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ST Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlaoantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Eww -
4 PLC - SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERITAL [ FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2w51 731
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [5¢**F o | 4 0 D

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




